
unverbindliche Illustrationen | Grundrissmaßstab ca. 1:100

Essen | Wohnen
Kochen
Bad
WC
Schlafen 
Zimmer
Abstell
Windfang
Flur
Terrasse 1 (50%)
Terrasse 2 (50%)

Summe
Gartenfläche

Wohnflächen
  22,07 qm

6,39 qm
6,40 qm
2,32 qm

12,28 qm
13,06 qm
3,53 qm
4,84 qm

10,20 qm
4,95 qm
3,32 qm

89,36 qm
25,33 qm
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